
Overall Results
CMSA Bishop's Trailer Sales Winter US

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Thru Stage - 1

M6 Chad Little   1  19.315 19.315   0

M6 Paul Chapman   2  19.626 19.626   0

M6 Marcus Wadley   3  19.772 19.772   0

L5 Samantha Erdmann   4  19.841 19.841   0

M6 Zane Chunn   5  19.890 19.890   0

L6 Tammy Billingsley   6  20.290 20.290   0

L6 Jessie Kuka   7  20.371 20.371   0

SM4 Skip Neuman   8  20.386 20.386   0

M4 Bobby Chevarria   9  20.422 20.422   0

L4 Brittany Henson  10  20.457 20.457   0

L4 Torrie Philippi  11  20.509 20.509   0

L6 Natalie Johnson  12  20.550 20.550   0

M6 Gary Vickers  13  20.607 20.607   0

L5 Lisa Jean DeGeare  14  20.777 20.777   0

SM3 Greg Mathiesen  15  21.057 21.057   0

M3 JD Graham  16  21.192 21.192   0

M3 Mike Leedom  17  21.229 21.229   0

SM5 Nick Kay  18  21.237 21.237   0

M4 Gary Couch  19  21.249 21.249   0

SM4 Mark Zueger  20  21.329 21.329   0

SM6 Jim Rodgers  21  21.390 21.390   0

L5 Elizabeth Clavette  22  21.392 21.392   0

M3 Nick Black  23  21.583 21.583   0

L5 De Chapman  24  21.603 21.603   0

SM6 Chuck Chunn  25  21.629 21.629   0

SL4 Cindy Crandall  26  21.674 21.674   0

SM6 Tony Romano  27  21.703 21.703   0

SM3 Mark Tice  28  21.737 21.737   0

L4 Kimberly Larsen  29  21.768 21.768   0

SM3 Rob Boucher  30  21.776 21.776   0

SM3 Yves Langlois  31  21.896 21.896   0

M2 Charl Duvenage  32  21.914 21.914   0

L3 Lisa Kay  33  22.071 22.071   0

L3 Kaley Twyford  34  22.078 22.078   0

L3 Ta-Willow Romero  35  22.083 22.083   0

SM5 Scott Crawford  36  22.114 22.114   0

SM3 David Peters  37  22.204 22.204   0

M4 Jimmie Allen  38  22.233 22.233   0

SL2 Karen Smith  39  22.255 22.255   0

SM2 Duncan MacMillan  40  22.261 22.261   0

M3 Alan Firetto  41  22.270 22.270   0

M3 Chris Giffen  42  22.444 22.444   0

SM2 Dwight Barhite  43  22.889 22.889   0
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L2 Melissa Ambrose  44  22.928 22.928   0

M3 Paul Masheimer  45  23.032 23.032   0

SL4 Cathy Hendrick  46  23.137 23.137   0

M2 Regan Anderson  47  23.163 23.163   0

SM5 Lee Cable  48  23.206 23.206   0

SL4 Celia Boyd  49  23.225 23.225   0

SL4 Collette Neuman  50  23.273 23.273   0

SM1 Gary Stevens  51  23.353 23.353   0

SM2 Frank Young  52  23.408 23.408   0

SL3 Dalarie Philippi  53  23.551 23.551   0

L3 Meghan Detty  54  23.584 23.584   0

M1 Kenny Lawson  55  23.588 23.588   0

M1 John Sparlin  56  23.622 23.622   0

L2 Darcey Norick  57  23.751 23.751   0

SM2 Jerry Kurtz  58  23.837 23.837   0

SM3 David Whitman  59  23.866 23.866   0

SM1 David Kaden  60  24.008 24.008   0

SM5 Dave Crandall  61  24.144 24.144   0

L2 Denise McGinnis  62  24.249 24.249   0

M1 Derek Marshall  63  24.320 24.320   0

L1 Jessie Mason  64  24.361 24.361   0

SM2 Philip Wogoman  65  24.462 24.462   0

SM3 Mark Plumlee  66  24.521 24.521   0

L1 Meg Gould  67  24.590 24.590   0

SM2 Nick Mergen  68  24.756 24.756   0

SL3 Linda Crawford  69  24.867 24.867   0

SM5 David Beckman  70  25.037 20.037   5

SL3 Melody Beckman  71  25.116 25.116   0

L2 Lindsey Baranyk  72  25.175 25.175   0

SM5 Blair Philippi  73  25.204 20.204   5

L1 Kaylea Stuart  74  25.215 25.215   0

M4 Axel Thurner  75  25.271 20.271   5

SL5 Diana Olson  76  25.280 25.280   0

SM1 Ed Graham  77  25.337 25.337   0

SM3 Ken Monson  78  25.338 25.338   0

L6 Kenda Lenseigne  79  25.402 20.402   5

SM1 Terry Jarrett  80  25.415 25.415   0

SM1 Eric Day  81  25.428 25.428   0

M4 Dan Kelley  82  25.443 20.443   5

L1 Paige McGinnis  83  25.466 25.466   0

SL2 Leslie Ivanchan  84  25.566 25.566   0

SM3 Jerry Rose  85  25.654 25.654   0

L5 Nancy Crosby  86  25.668 20.668   5

SL3 Hallie McFadden  87  26.033 26.033   0

SM2 John McFadden  88  26.139 26.139   0

M2 Joe Paladenic  89  26.207 26.207   0

L4 Heather Fairweather  90  26.323 21.323   5

L2 Carrie Day  91  26.325 26.325   0

L2 Molly Anderson  92  26.344 26.344   0

SL2 Karen Plumlee  93  26.438 26.438   0

SM1 Jim Pinson  94  26.643 26.643   0

SL2 Cindy Mergen  95  26.687 26.687   0

SM3 Allan Watt  96  26.739 21.739   5
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SM1 Ken Jones  97  26.829 26.829   0

SM5 Bob Giacolone  98  26.864 21.864   5

L2 Von Brady  99  26.886 21.886   5

SM2 Dan Perusek 100  26.897 21.897   5

SM2 Bob Banks 101  27.201 22.201   5

SL5 Glenda Wilson 102  27.231 22.231   5

SL2 Kay Whitaker 103  27.309 27.309   0

SL1 Kathy Kentera 104  27.384 27.384   0

SM1 Lyle M Benz 105  27.441 27.441   0

M6 Royce Anderson 106  27.797 22.797   5

L3 Renee Robichaud 107  27.821 22.821   5

SM3 Larry Vanderploeg 108  27.993 22.993   5

SM4 David Sterrett 109  28.035 23.035   5

SM1 Tom Bruce 110  28.111 28.111   0

SM2 Jim Best 111  28.208 23.208   5

L1 Betty Jo Bradley 112  28.313 28.313   0

M5 Tom Bamford 113  28.361 23.361   5

L3 Cathy Papley 114  28.430 23.430   5

L3 Biven Chapman 115  28.692 23.692   5

SL2 Linda Stevens 116  28.947 28.947   0

L3 Kelly Bennett 117  29.098 24.098   5

SM3 Dan Millikin 118  29.171 24.171   5

L3 Christa Paterson 119  29.553 24.553   5

M1 Casey Schultz 120  29.575 24.575   5

M1 Colin Schroeder 121  29.789 24.789   5

SL2 Jean MacMillan 122  29.812 29.812   0

M1 Mike McGee 123  29.823 29.823   0

SM3 Mike Robb 124  29.855 24.855   5

L6 Annie Bianco 125  29.940 19.940  10

SL2 Tamara Helmkay 126  30.033 30.033   0

SM2 Tom Young 127  30.206 25.206   5

L2 Cheryl Hibbert 128  30.888 25.888   5

SL2 Gretchen Walters 129  30.924 30.924   0

SL3 Kat Hoffsetz 130  30.949 25.949   5

SM2 Bob Hoffsetz 131  31.191 31.191   0

SM5 Mark Marley 132  31.222 21.222  10

SL1 Linda Banks 133  31.549 31.549   0

SM3 Ken Wick 134  31.746 21.746  10

SL1 Mari Benson 135  31.852 31.852   0

SM1 Thomas Hakl 136  32.012 32.012   0

SL2 Carol Slagle 137  32.247 27.247   5

SL2 Renay Watt 138  32.321 32.321   0

SM1 Don Donka 139  32.428 27.428   5

SM3 Dave Bullock 140  32.561 22.561  10

SL3 Andree Langlois 141  32.826 22.826  10

M2 Don Litvak 142  33.150 23.150  10

L1 Tina Baldocchi 143  33.281 23.281  10

SM2 Ken Senft 144  33.663 23.663  10

SL2 Debbie Little 145  33.668 33.668   0

SL1 Tracy Kaden 146  33.959 28.959   5

M1 Brad Mathiesen 147  34.459 29.459   5

SL1 Beryl Jarrett 148  35.568 30.568   5

L2 Tasha Chevarria 149  35.824 25.824  10
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SL2 Susan Hill 150  35.985 30.985   5

L2 Ronda Blauvelt 151  36.446 26.446  10

M2 Paul Ambrose 152  36.458 21.458  15

SM4 Calvin Knox 153  37.579 22.579  15

SL3 Deb Smith-Black 154  38.474 28.474  10

SM1 Howard Jesse 155  40.415 25.415  15

SL1 Dora Hakl 156  42.295 32.295  10

SL2 Dana Scott 157  42.370 32.370  10

L1 Wendy Schaefer 158  42.603 27.603  15

L2 Kristin Hatley 159  43.459 28.459  15

L3 Cristina Beloud 160  45.076 35.076  10

L1 Amanda Marshall 161  45.162 30.162  15

SM2 Sub Ollie 162  45.282 40.282   5

SL1 Lise Andersen James 163  45.386 40.386   5

SL1 Anita Gregory 164  52.308 37.308  15

M4 Joel Ostrovsky 165  52.665 22.665  30

L2 Patricia Carrick 166  60.000 60.000   0
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